
REGIONAL TDM MARKETING GROUP March 21, 2023
MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET
*Chair - Jaime McKay
**Vice Chair - Robin Geiger
***COG Staff Contact - Douglas Franklin
Please place a check mark beside your name, or add it using the space provided on the last page.

 Last Name First Name Organization/ Affiliation Email Address Contact Number
Allahdoust Fatemeh VDOT-NOVA Fatemeh.Allahdoust@VDOT.Virginia.gov 703-383-2933
Arabia Christopher VDRPT Christopher.Arabia@drpt.virginia.gov 703 934-4636

 Baez Ivanna OmniRide ibaez@omniride.com 703-580-6114
Blackmon Kristen BTS kblackmon@bethesda.org 301-656-0868

 Bolick Jennifer MCDOT jennifer@vanepren.com 202-462-3768
Brecher Sandra Montgomery County Commuter Services sandra.brecher@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-8383

 Carey Danelle goDCgo danelle.carey@godcgo.com N/A
 Clark George Tri County Council gclark@Tccsmd.org 301-870-2520

Franklin*** Douglas COG/TPB Staff dfranklin@mwcog.org  202-962-3792
Galen Judy Loudoun County judy.galen@loudoun.gov N/A

 Geiger** Robin Fairfax County DOT robin.geiger@fairfaxcounty.gov N/A
Golden Michelle Montgomery County michelle.golden@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-8386

 Greenberg Bobbi Arlington County Dpt.of Public Works bgreenberg@arlingtonva.us 703-228-4787
Hackett Semia Prince George's County SLHackett@co.pg.md.us 301-883-5611

 Huggins Nancy MDOT/MTA nhuggins@mta.maryland.org 410-767-8356 
Johnston Korrea goDCgo korrea.johnston@godcgo.com N/A

 McKay Jaime Frederick County TransIT Services jmckay@frederickcountymd.gov   301-600-2065
 McPhail Traci NBTMD tmcphail@nbtmd.org 301-770-8108

Mitchell Halie VDOT heidi.mitter@vdot.virginia.gov 703-259-2753
Morello Holly Potomac & Rappahannock Transportation Com hmorello@omniride.com 703-580-6130

 O'Donnell Dan Odonnell Company dan@odonnellco.com 203-764-1010
Ortiz Gabe Virginia Department of Rail & Public TransportatGabriel.Ortiz@drpt.virginia.gov 703-995-0531
Proctor David Sharp & Co./Friendship Heights TMD davidp@sharpandco.com 301-424-6133

 Ramfos Nicholas COG/TPB nramfos@mwcog.org 202-962-3313
Robb Nicholas FCDOT Nicholas.robb@fairfaxcounty.gov 703-877-5707
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MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET
*Chair - Jaime McKay
**Vice Chair - Robin Geiger
***COG Staff Contact - Douglas Franklin
Please place a check mark beside your name, or add it using the space provided on the last page.

 Last Name First Name Organization/ Affiliation Email Address Contact Number
 Rucker Antoinette WMATA arrucker@wmata.com 202-962-2768

Seikaly Fadi DS & MG fadi.seikaly@dsandmg.com 571-263-2474
 Sheehan Daniel COG/TPB dsheehan@mwcog.org 202-962-3287
 Snyder Kari MDOT ksnyder3@mdot.state.md.us 410-865-1305
 Sofman Mark Montgomery County Commuter Services mark.sofman@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-8385
 Stuckey Brandan Bethesda Transportation Solutions BStuckey@bethesda.org 301-656-0868
 Tiffany Kendall Loudoun County Commuter Services kendall.tiffany@loudoun.gov
 Wirth Mark Odonnell Company mark@odonnellco.com N/A

 Davenport James COG

 Dunston Chet VRE

 Huff Samantha goDCgo

 Jackson Nicole goDCgo

 Lewis Lakeshia PRTC

 Mitchell Kim GWRC

 Muller-Thym Janee Vanpool Alliance
 Wilhelm Kirby MDOT 

Sign In Guests 

mailto:arrucker@wmata.com
mailto:fadi.seikaly@dsandmg.com
mailto:dsheehan@mwcog.org
mailto:ksnyder3@mdot.state.md.us
mailto:mark.sofman@montgomerycountymd.gov
mailto:kendall.tiffany@loudoun.gov
mailto:mark@odonnellco.com

	Sheet1

